0101 20 181838 01 01 19 285941 160000185941 9297 195238

01 01 20 195238

6 9 in L L

old U 195238 IE 01 01 20

New LL 491382 Rov 296144

Min LL 296144 TOLL 296144

After Remeasurement
ROU 181838 2961µg 477962Depth57ns

LL 195238 296144 491382
New LAT Syn

CUMI New Revised 1 Based on change in CPI 120 125 C PChang

Renewaloptionexercise Esitchang L Tchange

Reveal 110000 New Rate
Ur Begn

01 0121 term

meds D.F sx.co µ

01 01 20 original 104167 11 125120 I

104167 0.943

114583 110000 125120 0.89001101

foehn 11458323 0.840
114583 0.792

1382pprox

NewRate Why L'T L P Both Estchange New Rate

leasemodification ftea.ms Amendment It is difffrom

lease Amendment changein
Est

LeasePayment

Lease Team

De Recognition

Scope Area Aiding

Blue Box Accounting is same as Remeasurement

Ininodification we use Revised DiscRate
New

Illus 34 LDR LP the end

Day Roo 736009
TOU 736009

ILY AF of 104ns 6

Before modification the Begnof487 736009 610

ROU 294409 7360096GyrsDepth

11 346511 wM CAT
6

cures Yrend opn Jut Repay a

1 736009 IL

Gurend 346571

Increase Decrease in LL ConMod Begnof4r7

Old L 346571 ROO 250619

Needle 597130 TOLL 250619

Cord pink 250619

Aftermodn.C theB.egnof v7

ROO 294404 250619 5450 309
84s

11 346511 250619 597130
LAT for84ns 71

4pm Jut 7
47 597130

IN Urend UP D f 6 71 Unodn newRate
p

7 11 0 935

8 1L 0.873

9 11

10 IL
11 12

12 IL

13 11

14 IL

0

Q2 MTPORTPPP

Dal Roo 351613

TOIL 351613

Given

Begnof yrs
notfollowing allsteps as only E for changein lease i e in LP

is asked

and LL and 304273
Begnffs gypsy form

this
New UML 327127 was

in LL 228546 TOLL 22854 asked

21 LAT LP endof the year
an op Jet 9.51 Repay us

I 351613 33403 56000 329016

2 329016 31257 56000 304273

482end 183Beg

and RevisedCrew 4 Index280 301

Yr LP CF p.p
q.gycold

Nochange in Estof LT

py
only estof LP haschanged

3 60200
56000 3 0.913

4 60200 0.834

5 60200
6 60200

7
8 U

9 u

10
4

327127
x x x

Illus 35 UR

Day Rov All Do 368004
TOLL 368004

50K AFof 109ns 6
use this shortcut when leasepayments are made the endofeach yr

same

ModMo1 De Recog

Before Mod the Begnof Yr6

Row 184002 368004 SyrsDeprn
210618

were

WI LAT ID
ur opn Jut 6 Repayment ces

368004

2

3

y
5 210618

OEY

Idn Before 5000sq ft 50,000

De Recog 2500 sqft 25000 proportionately

Bae Fsqft 25,000

De RecognitionAlding in Rou are Proportionately 6ᵗʰ YrBegn